	51768		Carrier Switzer Washington		
iNST	RUCTIONS:	STATE STATEMENTS OF CONTINUA	of Oregon—Uniform Commerci	AL CODE MTC #15239-K	
3.8	EASE TYPE THIS FORM	FO	OF OREGON—UNIFOEM COMMERCI ION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMENTS; TERM R COLLATERAL RELATED TO BEAL SE	INATION, ETC.—FORM UCC 3A IATE O	
i in	nd the Alphabetical, Num served by party making the	n dibigron trade name shown in a pricel and Acknowledgment cooler	Acess of one If more than one transaction	Vol. Mes Page 1	231
tlo	the space provided for emnal spaces need be present	(laims) on the form is inadequate	ounty filing officer.	the filing officer. The Debfor(s) and Security fee	per box.
5. At	HOT STAPLE OR TAPE A	MYTHING TO LOWER POSTION O	dules of collateral, indentures, etc. ma	ditional sheets, preferably 81/2" × 11". Only one carry	Copies
7. Wh	UCC-3A at each place when a copy of the security	ere a UCC-1A or UCC-2A has previous	ledgment copy to the assignee if note	on form	risuch so
THE STA	TEMENT IS PROSESSED IN AU	SHOULD BE USED IF ONE OF THE	statement, it is requested that it be a	ditional sheets, preferably 81/2" × 11". Only one copy of be on any size paper that is convenient for the sec of on form or secured party. CCOMPANIES CCOMPANIES CCOMPANIES COMMENT.	T
IA. Deb	lor(s):	ng orncor pursuant to the Gallerin	Commercial Code.	IGNMENT.	
	nil Troutman se Troutman		A. Secured Partylies): Western Bank	Filing Officer Use Only	
IR. Maitt	ng Address(es):		Keno Branch	Officer Use Only	
64	1 Foxglove Pla		B. Address of c		
0x	nard, Californ	ice	B. Address of Secured Party from which security information obtainable:	1	
<u>. </u>	> OUTITIOIT	та 93030	P O Box 505		
This statem	nent refers to original ci-	1001 01	Keno, OREGON 97627	}	
List Financi	ing Statement No. VOI.	M79 Po 17460	the real estate records. Mortga	pers	
		B. RELEASE	July 23		
tween the	I financing statement be-		C. TERMINATION	, 19.79. D. ASSIGNMENT	
shown above	of triancing statement be- foregoing Debtor and Se- bearing the file number we is still effective.	from the collateral described financing statement bearing number shown above, the Party releases all or part of lowing (describe below). India	in the he file Secured Party certifies Secured Party no longer cl curity interest under the	that the The Co	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Party releases all or part of lowing (describe below). Indic	Secured curity interest under the statement bearing the fill shown above.	financing assigned to the Assignee whose name	
E. OTHER	a. "	PARTIAL RELEASE	shown above. (Fee \$2.00)	financing shown in 3A and 3B below. Secured Paunder the financing statement, bearing number shown above in the following describe below) (Fee \$2.00) 3A. Assignee of Secured Paul Paul Paul Paul Paul Paul Paul Paul	rty's rig
(000)	as "amendment")	FULL RELEASE		(describe below) (Fee \$2.00)	proper
		(Fee \$2.00)	U	M. Assignee of Secured Part !!	
				3A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any:	Marie Land
(Fee. \$2.00)				rarry(les) if any:	
(Fee \$2.00)			90F Atto -		
(Fee \$2.00)			'85 AUG 5 PH		
(Fee \$2.00)			'85 AUG 5 PH		
	se return to:				· · · · · ·
	se return to:		ath Falls, OR 97601	3B. Address of Assignes from which security information obtainable:	
	se return to:			3B. Address of Assignes from which security information obtainable:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		P O Box 669 Klama	ath Falls, OR 97601 Western	3B. Address of Assignes from which security information obtainable:	
	Se return to: Signature(s) of Debtor(s	P O Box 669 Klama	ath Falls, OR 97601 Western	3B. Address of Assignes from which security information obtainable: Bank	
		P O Box 669 Klama	ath Falls, OR 97601 Western By: Asst. May	Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	
		P O Box 669 Klama	ath Falls, OR 97601 Western By: Asst. May	Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	
Plea	Signature(s) of Debtor(s	P O Box 669 Klama (If used as an amendmen This form of St	ath Falls, OR 97601 Western By: Asst. May	3B. Address of Assignes from which security information obtainable: Bank	
Plea	Signature(s) of Debtor(s	P O Box 669 Klama	By: Asst. Maria	Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	
Plea By:	Signature(s) of Debtor(s	P O Box 669 Klame (If used as an amendmen This form of St NTY OF KLAMATH:	By: ASSt. Market	Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	
Plea By: STATE O	Signature(s) of Debtor(s) OF OREGON: COU	P O Box 669 Klame (If used as an amendmen This form of Se NTY OF KLAMATH:	By: Asst. Maria	Bank Bank	
Plea By: STATE O	Signature(s) of Debtor(s OF OREGON: COU record at request o August	P O Box 669 Klame (If used as an amendmen This form of St NTY OF KLAMATH: f A.D., 19 85 at 2:2	By: Asst. Maria	Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable: Rank Rank Rank Stevens-ness Law Publishing Co., Portland, of the 5th	
STATE O	Signature(s) of Debtor(s OF OREGON: COU record at request of August of	P O Box 669 Klame (If used as an amendmen This form of Se NTY OF KLAMATH:	By: Asst. Maria	Bank Bank Bank The Stevens-ness Law publishing co., Portland, of the Sth dand duly recorded in Vol. M85	R. 97204
Plea By: STATE O	Signature(s) of Debtor(s OF OREGON: COU record at request o August	P O Box 669 Klame (If used as an amendmen This form of St NTY OF KLAMATH: f A.D., 19 85 at 2:2	By: Western By: Market Asst. Market atement approved by the Secretary of St. Ss. 9 o'clock P M.,	Address of Assignes from which security information obtainable: Rank Rank Particular of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s) Reck Stevens-ness Law Publishing Co., Portland, of the 5th dand duly recorded in Vol. M85	R. 97204